
 
REZULTATI 7 km 

 ŠT. PRIIMEK  IME  SPOL KLUB / CLUB DRŽ.  LETNICA  TRASA  KAT. ČAS 

 MOŠKI ABSOLUTNO 
1 76 Pagavino Filippo M Skye Team ITA 1980 7 km MK2 0:34:00 

2 124 Hribar  Nejc M Hribovc SLO 2001 7 km MK1 0:42:38 

3 70 Murnik Jože M   SLO 1965 7 km MK3 0:43:40 

4 53 Križnar Vid M   SLO 1996 7 km MK1 0:45:00 

5 123 Bolta Huber Gal M Hribovc SLO 1997 7 km MK1 0:48:38 

6 27 FRAS Danilo M Farmtech in Motion SLO 1971 7 km MK3 0:50:36 

7 103 Tratnik Andrej M Zup Celje SLO 1980 7 km MK2 0:51:05 

8 47 KOREN SIMON M   SLO 1984 7 km MK2 0:52:41 

9 42 Kert Tone M KGT team SLO 1965 7 km MK3 1:10:28 

 84 Pokrivač Izidor M ŠKD Marjetica SLO 1976 7 km MK2 DNF 

 63 Medica Thomas M / SLO 2003 7 km MK1 DNS 

 44 KLAKOČAR ZDENKO M ADSPORT SLO 1980 7 km MK2 DQ 

 89 Žunej  Vidnar M Maraton Novo mesto SLO 2010 7 km MK1 DQ 

 ŽENSKE ABSOLUTNO 
1 68 Mohorič Karmen Ž   SLO 1997 7 km ŽK1 0:44:54 

2 121 Pogladič Milena Ž / SLO 1967 7 km ŽK3 0:46:55 

3 71 Murnik Jožica Ž   SLO 1967 7 km ŽK3 0:48:42 

4 81 Peček Ana Ž   SLO 1968 7 km ŽK3 0:49:01 

5 15 Cvišić Dragica Ž KGP Papež Kamnik SLO 1958 7 km ŽK3 0:50:26 

6 99 Škafar Novak Urška Ž HOFER Slovenija SLO 1970 7 km ŽK3 0:50:35 

7 26 FIJAVŽ NELI Ž ŠD BSH NAZARJE SLO 1986 7 km ŽK2 0:50:38 

8 60 MAKOTER 
FRUMEN 

Tjaša Ž Farmtech in Motion SLO 1981 7 km ŽK2 0:52:15 

9 104 Tratnik Nevenka Ž Zup Celje SLO 1981 7 km ŽK2 0:53:56 

10 31 Grošelj Neva Ž   SLO 1972 7 km ŽK3 0:53:58 

11 78 PAGON ANJA Ž   SLO 1981 7 km ŽK2 0:58:28 

12 105 Tratnik Teja Ž Zup Celje SLO 2007 7 km ŽK1 0:58:52 

13 129 Musselwhite Tabi Ž / USA 1984 7 km ŽK2 1:02:45 

14 100 ŠTRUCL Alenka Ž Farmtech in Motion SLO 1982 7 km ŽK2 1:03:15 

15 116 Zupančič Marija Ž / SLO 1990 7 km ŽK2 1:11:34 

16 58 LOPEZ GALI ANDREJA Ž URBANI TEKAČI SLO 1974 7 km ŽK2 1:11:37 

17 12 Brilej Jerneja Ž / SLO 2007 7 km ŽK1 1:14:35 

18 66 Mešiček Nives Ž / SLO 1998 7 km ŽK1 1:14:48 

 25 FERK ZALA Ž   SLO 1985 7 km ŽK2 DNF 

 4 Arsić Saška Ž HOFER Slovenija SLO 1995 7 km ŽK1 DNS 

 3 Arsic Nevena Ž   SLO 1981 7 km ŽK2 DNS 

 73 Nikolić Mihaela Ž   SLO 1975 7 km ŽK2 DNS 

 83 Podlesnik 
Krebs 

Klementina Ž HOFER Slovenija SLO 1985 7 km ŽK2 DNS 

 92 Repenšek Andreja Ž HOFER Slovenija SLO 1985 7 km ŽK2 DNS 

 67 Mihelčič Nastja Ž   SLO 1996 7 km ŽK1 DQ 

 

 

 



 
REZULTATI 7 km 

 ŠT. PRIIMEK  IME  SPOL KLUB / CLUB DRŽ.  LETNICA  TRASA  KAT. ČAS 

 MOŠKI DO 30 LET 
1 124 Hribar  Nejc M Hribovc SLO 2001 7 km MK1 0:42:38 

2 53 Križnar Vid M   SLO 1996 7 km MK1 0:45:00 

3 123 Bolta Huber Gal M Hribovc SLO 1997 7 km MK1 0:48:38 

 63 Medica Thomas M / SLO 2003 7 km MK1 DNS 

 89 Žunej  Vidnar M Maraton Novo mesto SLO 2010 7 km MK1 DQ 

MOŠKI 31 DO 5O LET 
1 76 Pagavino Filippo M Skye Team ITA 1980 7 km MK2 0:34:00 

2 103 Tratnik Andrej M Zup Celje SLO 1980 7 km MK2 0:51:05 

3 47 KOREN SIMON M   SLO 1984 7 km MK2 0:52:41 

 84 Pokrivač Izidor M ŠKD Marjetica SLO 1976 7 km MK2 DNF 

 44 KLAKOČAR ZDENKO M ADSPORT SLO 1980 7 km MK2 DQ 

MOŠKI NAD 51 LET 
1 70 Murnik Jože M   SLO 1965 7 km MK3 0:43:40 

2 27 FRAS Danilo M Farmtech in Motion SLO 1971 7 km MK3 0:50:36 

3 42 Kert Tone M KGT team SLO 1965 7 km MK3 1:10:28 

 ŽENSKE DO 30 LET 
1 68 Mohorič Karmen Ž   SLO 1997 7 km ŽK1 0:44:54 

2 105 Tratnik Teja Ž Zup Celje SLO 2007 7 km ŽK1 0:58:52 

3 12 Brilej Jerneja Ž / SLO 2007 7 km ŽK1 1:14:35 

4 66 Mešiček Nives Ž / SLO 1998 7 km ŽK1 1:14:48 

 4 Arsić Saška Ž HOFER Slovenija SLO 1995 7 km ŽK1 DNS 

 67 Mihelčič Nastja Ž   SLO 1996 7 km ŽK1 DQ 

ŽENSKE 31 – 50 LET 
1 26 FIJAVŽ NELI Ž ŠD BSH NAZARJE SLO 1986 7 km ŽK2 0:50:38 

2 60 MAKOTER 
FRUMEN 

Tjaša Ž Farmtech in Motion SLO 1981 7 km ŽK2 0:52:15 

3 104 Tratnik Nevenka Ž Zup Celje SLO 1981 7 km ŽK2 0:53:56 

4 78 PAGON ANJA Ž   SLO 1981 7 km ŽK2 0:58:28 

5 129 Musselwhite Tabi Ž / USA 1984 7 km ŽK2 1:02:45 

6 100 ŠTRUCL Alenka Ž Farmtech in Motion SLO 1982 7 km ŽK2 1:03:15 

7 116 Zupančič Marija Ž / SLO 1990 7 km ŽK2 1:11:34 

8 58 LOPEZ GALI ANDREJA Ž URBANI TEKAČI SLO 1974 7 km ŽK2 1:11:37 

 25 FERK ZALA Ž   SLO 1985 7 km ŽK2 DNF 

 83 Podlesnik 
Krebs 

Klementina Ž HOFER Slovenija SLO 1985 7 km ŽK2 DNS 

 92 Repenšek Andreja Ž HOFER Slovenija SLO 1985 7 km ŽK2 DNS 

 3 Arsic Nevena Ž   SLO 1981 7 km ŽK2 DNS 

 73 Nikolić Mihaela Ž   SLO 1975 7 km ŽK2 DNS 

ŽENSKE NAD 51 LET 
1 121 Pogladič Milena Ž / SLO 1967 7 km ŽK3 0:46:55 

2 71 Murnik Jožica Ž   SLO 1967 7 km ŽK3 0:48:42 

3 81 Peček Ana Ž   SLO 1968 7 km ŽK3 0:49:01 

4 15 Cvišić Dragica Ž KGP Papež Kamnik SLO 1958 7 km ŽK3 0:50:26 

5 99 Škafar Novak Urška Ž HOFER Slovenija SLO 1970 7 km ŽK3 0:50:35 

6 31 Grošelj Neva Ž   SLO 1972 7 km ŽK3 0:53:58 

 


